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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Leson311
Cal Sports-Great Oak

9.550 9.225 9.6508.975 37.400
1 2T 6 1 1 

1 

Emma Robbins315
Cal Sports-Race St.

9.400 9.250 9.2259.075 36.950
3 1 3T 4 2 

2 

Shayla Wong344
Peninsula

9.150 9.225 9.5758.925 36.875
7T 2T 9 2 3 

3 

Victoria  Chou323
Gold Star

9.100 9.000 9.4758.875 36.450
10 5 10T 3 4 

4 

Abigail Braley332
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 9.125 8.8259.125 36.125
11 4 2 14 5 

5 

Evelyn Perry336
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 8.875 9.2008.875 36.100
7T 6 10T 5T 6 

6 

Caroline  Tong328
Gold Star

9.200 8.575 8.9759.050 35.800
5 8 5 13 7 

7 

Nayah Jourdan334
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.300 8.125 9.1009.175 35.700
4 11 1 8 8 

8 

Kate Goulart325
Gold Star

9.000 8.525 9.2008.950 35.675
12T 9 7T 5T 9 

9 

Sydney Maravillas343
Peninsula

9.450 8.825 9.0508.300 35.625
2 7 13 10 10 

10 

Darya  Kiryashova302
Apex

9.000 7.975 9.0008.950 34.925
12T 15 7T 12 11 

11 

Paloma Smith348
Performance

8.725 8.075 8.7759.075 34.650
16 12 3T 15 12T

12T

Hayley  Macdonald303
Apex

8.750 8.250 9.0258.625 34.650
15 10 12 11 12T

12T

Katelyn Krueckel346
Performance

9.150 8.000 9.2008.200 34.550
7T 14 15 5T 14 

14 

Aiyana Duran361
USA Sports-Hollister

9.175 8.050 8.7508.275 34.250
6 13 14 16 15 

15 

Lily  Mcdonald304
Apex

8.900 7.825 9.0757.725 33.525
14 16 16 9 16 

16 
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